
Professional Standards Commision 1 of 1 

Idaho Professional 
Standards Commission 

2025-2026 Meeting Dates 

Thursday, October 2 – Friday, October 3, 2025 

Thursday, December 4 – Friday, December 5, 2025 (Virtual) 

Thursday, February 5 – Friday, February 6, 2026 (Virtual) 

Thursday, April 9 – Friday, April 10, 2026 

Wednesday, June 10 – Thursday, June 11, 2026 


